

18 CS DJ 401/24 Darshan Chauhdary Vs. Rajbir Singh
12.05.2026

Present: Sh. Arvind Vats, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with
P1, P2 and P3.
Sh. Neeraj Bansal Ld. Counsel for defendant along
with defendant no.1

1. Matter is listed for arguments on application under order
VII Rule 11 CPC
2. Arguments heard.
3. Put up for orders/clarifications on application under order
VII Rule 11 CPC on **06.06.2026 at 02.00 PM**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/12.05.2026