

24 CS DJ 401/24 Darshan Chauhdary Vs. Rajbir Singh

07.07.2026

Present: Sh. Arvind Vats and Ms. Yashika Arora Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff
Sh. Sachin Bansal Ld. Counsel for defendant along
with defendant.

1. Clarifications heard
2. Put up for orders on 22.07.2026 at 4 PM

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.07.2026